Wolff's Rowdy Rangers August 2013
8/14/2013
Detailed Match Results (by rank)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Raw |M P |B | Fin Rank | Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank

1 | Triple Threat CB 141.83 9 12943 |0 [0 |0 2943 3 23.06 |1 [0 |0 |28.06 2 22890 |0 |0 2289 1 3048 |1 [0 |0 3548 1 2597 [0 |0 [0 2597 2

2 | Justice D. Spencer GF 15943 | 15 |29.17 |0 |0 |0 |29.17 2 |2504 |0 [0 |0 |25.04 1 2526 |2 |0 |0 3526 4 13003 |2 [0 |0 |40.03 4 3493 |0 |0 |1 (2993 4

3 | Cayuse Jack GF 16142 | 17 |2840 |0 |0 |0 |28.40 1 2482 |1 |0 (0 |29.82 3 3248 |2 |0 |0 4248 10 |3146 |1 |0 [0 |36.46 2 12926 |0 [0 |1 |24.26 1

4 | Joe Quick SD 17713 | 29 3452 |0 |0 |0 |34.52 7 3206 |0 [0 |0 |32.06 5 34351 |00 3935 8 3637 |1 |0 |0 |41.37 6 3483 |0 [0 |1 |29.83 3

5 | Badshot SS 192.06 | 33 [33.67 |0 |0 |0 |33.67 4 13092 |0 [0 |0 3092 4 132500 |00 |3250 3 4476 |0 |0 |0 |44.76 7 [4021 |2 |0 |0 5021 15

6 | Spoon River Sam D 19192 | 36 (3642 |1 |0 |0 [41.42 10 3210 (0 |0 |0 |32.10 6 [3553(0 |0 |0 3553 5 4560 |1 |0 |0 |50.60 10 3727 |0 |0 |1 {3227 5

7 | Rover SS 200.07 | 38 [33.67 |0 |0 |0 |33.67 4 14251 |1 |0 |0 |4751 14 31340 (0|0 |31.34 2 4033 |0 [0 |0 4033 5 3722 |3 |0 |1 4722 13

8 | J.W. Hous S 200.27 | 45 |35.17 |0 |0 |0 |35.17 8 3427 |0 |0 |0 |3427 7 56130 |0 |0 |56.13 21 | 40.00 [0 |0 |0 |40.00 3 3970 |0 |0 |1 |34.70 6

9 | Dogbite SS 21955 | 50 3645 |0 |0 |0 |3645 9 3881 |0 (0|0 |3881 8 3849 |1 |0 |0 |43.49 11 |51.03 (2 |0 [0 |61.03 14 |4477 |0 |0 |1 |39.77 8
10 | Unknown Shootist N 22194 | 50 |43.10 |1 |0 |0 |48.10 14 {3971 |1 |0 |0 |44.71 11 {39.00|0 |0 |0 |39.00 7 4472 |1 (0|0 |49.72 9 4541 |0 [0 |1 |4041 9
11 | Fire Eater SS 25472 | 67 |42.81 |0 |0 |0 |4281 11 4254 [0 |0 |0 4254 9 [48.08(0 |0 |0 | 48.08 15 14917 |2 (0|0 |59.17 13 15212 |3 |0 |1 |62.12 19
12 | Lightin Bill Carson BW 25482 | 69 [60.68 |0 |0 |0 |60.68 19 3585 |2 |0 |0 4585 131459112 [0 |0 |5591 19 14829 |1 |0 |0 5329 11 14409 |0 |0 |1 {39.09 7
13 | Woody Tinker S 24579 | 70 |46.09 |0 |0 |0 |46.09 124247 (2 |0 |0 | 5247 19 51051 |0 |0 |56.05 20 14922 [0 |0 [0 4922 8 4696 |0 |0 |1 [41.96 11
14 | Howdy Pardner GF 264.46 | 71 |37.00 |2 |1 |0 |57.00 18 [3333 |2 |0 |0 4333 10 [3557(0 |0 |0 |3557 6 4347 |2 [0 |0 |5347 125509 |3 |1 |1 7509 25
15 | YaBig Tree FN 253.64 | 74 |39.76 |2 |0 |0 |49.76 15 |4266 |2 |0 |0 |52.66 20 |4560|0 [0 |0 |45.60 12 {4733 |3 |0 |0 |62.33 15 4329 (0 |0 [0 |43.29 12
16 | Will Sellit SD 25624 | 74 |49.84 |0 |0 |0 |49.84 16 (3976 |2 |0 |0 |49.76 16 | 421210 |0 |0 |42.12 9 5619 |0 [1]0|66.19 19 |5333 (0 |0 |1 (4833 14
17 | J C Smoke SS 25420 | 77 |33.71 |0 [0 |0 |33.71 6 4199 |2 |0 |0 |51.99 18 | 4156 |3 [0 |0 |56.56 22 5008 |2 |10 |70.08 21 |4186 |1 |0 |1 |41.86 10
18 | Boone BW 269.67 | 78 |4896 |1 |0 |0 [53.96 17 4068 |1 |0 |0 4568 12 14860 |0 [0 |0 |48.60 16 6376 [0 |0 |0 |63.76 16 |52.67 |2 |0 |1 |57.67 17
19 | Johnny Rebel FN 266.17 | 80 |[47.81 |0 |0 |0 |4781 13 4672 (1 |0 |0 5172 17 143051 |0 |0 |48.05 14 16264 [1 |0 |0 | 67.64 20 4595 |2 |0 |1 {5095 16
20 | Black Jack Jake D 309.03 | 94 5733 |1 |0 |0 |6233 20 [48.00 [0 |0 |0 |48.00 15 |48.03(0 [0 |0 |48.03 13 /6038 |1 |0 |0 6538 18 (6529 |2 |10 8529 28
21 | Renegade Joe Schmuckatelli | BPFC 319.19 | 105 | 6438 |1 |1 |0 |79.38 28 [5196 |1 |0 |0 |56.96 23 |5256|0 [0 |0 |52.56 17 | 6463 (0 |0 [0 |64.63 17 | 60.66 (2 |0 |1 |65.66 20
22 | Too Tall Paul CB 32232 | 112 | 6480 |0 |0 |0 |64.80 24 [5756 |1 |0 |0 |62.56 25 [5295|0 [0 |0 |5295 18 7586 |0 |0 |0 |7586 24 |71.15 |0 |0 |1 |66.15 21
23 | Rawhide ES 32536 | 113 |6440 |0 |0 |0 |64.40 23 7053 [0 |0 |0 7053 27 15938 0 [0 |0 5938 23 16038 |2 (0|0 |70.38 22 16567 |0 |0 |1 |60.67 18
24 | Whiskey Ray FN 328.04 | 114 6297 |0 |0 |0 |62.97 21 |56.01 [0 |0 |0 |56.01 22 6498 0 [0 |0 | 6498 24 7393 [0 |0 |0 7393 23 7015 |0 |0 |0 |70.15 24
25 | Doc Malott CB 34246 | 118 |4897 |3 |0 |0 |63.97 22 14803 (2 |0 |0 5803 24 57041 |1 07204 25 5681 |5 |0 [0 8181 25 5661 |3 |0 |1 |66.61 22
26 | Longarm Steve ES 402.64 | 131 |70.94 (0 |0 |0 |70.94 25 [5534 |0 |0 |0 5534 21 1 99.09 (0 |0 [0 |99.09 30 (9659 |1 |00 |101.59| 29 [70.68 |0 |1 |1 |75.68 26
27 | Kow Pattie Karla LW 39574 | 134 | 6597 |2 |0 |0 |7597 26 6671 |0 |0 |0 |66.71 26 |6850|3 [0 |0 |83.50 27 |6828 |3 |0 |0 |8328 26 7128 |3 |0 |0 |86.28 29
28 | Chris Draw Mcgraw CB 437.63 | 138 | 9026 |5 |0 |0 | 11526 | 31 |5693 |4 |0 |0 |76.93 29 [6352|5 (0|0 |88.52 28 |78.04 |2 |0 |0 |88.04 27 |63.88 |2 |0 |1 |68.388 23
29 | Crazy Sue LFN 438.56 | 140 | 7570 |1 |0 |0 |80.70 29 8080 |2 | 1|0 10080 | 30 76990 |0 |0 |76.99 26 19528 |1 (0|0 |10028 | 28 |79.79 |0 |0 |0 |79.79 27
30 | Breakwind Kid S 456.74 | 144 | 66.92 007692 27 16609 [1 |0 [0 |71.09 28 | 73402 |1 |0 9340 29 19005 |3 |0 [0 |10505| 30 9028 |5 |0 |1 11028 | 30
31 | Panther SS 64296 | 154 [102.75 |2 |0 |0 | 11275 30 [10392 |4 (0 |0 |12392| 31 8449 4 |0 0 10449 | 31 |[14245 |4 |0 0 16245 31 |[12435 |3 |0 |0 13935 31




speed pistol 81713
08-18-2013

Results Summary By Time

Shooters Final Stage 1
Finish | Alias Cat Time | Rank | Time | Rank
1 Triple Threat CB 6.65 1 6.65 1
2 Badshot SS 7.66 2 7.66 2
3 Lightin Bill Carson | BW 1033 | 3 1033 | 3
4 Woody Tinker S 10.64 | 4 10.64 | 4
5 J W Hous CB 10.67 | 5 10.67 | 5
6 Johnny Rebel 49 11.23 | 6 11.23 | 6
7 Ya Big Tree 49 12.50 | 7 12.50 | 7
8 Rover SS 13.30 | 8 13.30 | 8
9 Longarm Steve ES 13.67 | 9 13.67 | 9
10 Dogbite SS 14.53 | 10 14.53 | 10
11 Fire Eater SS 17.89 | 11 17.89 | 11
12 J C Smoke BPFC | 19.17 | 12 19.17 | 12
13 Chis Draw McGraw | BW 27.33 | 13 2733 | 13
14 Howdy Pardner SS 2992 | 14 2992 | 14
15 Too Tall Paul BW 43.26 | 15 43.26 | 15




Results Summary By Time

speed rifle 81713
08-18-2013

Shooters Final Stage 1
Finish | Alias Cat Time | Rank | Time | Rank
1 Badshot SS 5.75 1 5.75 1
2 Joe Quick SD 7.32 2 7.32 2
3 J W Hous CB 8.47 3 8.47 3
4 Dogbite SS 8.83 4 8.83 4
5 Woody Tinker S 9.23 5 9.23 5
6 Ya Big Tree 49 1225 | 6 1225 | 6
7 Howdy Pardner SS 12.84 | 7 12.84 | 7
8 J C Smoke BPFC 13.49 | 8 13.49 | 8
9 Rover SS 1698 | 9 1698 | 9
10 Chis Draw McGraw | BW 18.16 | 10 18.16 | 10
11 Spoon River Sam BPFCD | 1834 | 11 18.34 | 11
12 Johnny Rebel 49 1891 | 12 1891 | 12
13 Lightin Bill Carson | BW 20.06 | 13 20.06 | 13
14 Too Tall Paul BW 21.66 | 14 21.66 | 14
15 Triple Threat CB 24.19 | 15 24.19 | 15
16 Longarm Steve ES 2447 | 16 2447 | 16




speed shotgun 81713

08-17-2013
Results Summary By Time

Shooters Final Stage 1

Finish | Alias Cat Time | Rank | Time | Rank
1 Triple Threat CB 10.87 | 1 10.87 | 1

2 Joe Quick SD 11.85 | 2 11.85 | 2

3 Howdy Pardner | SS 1347 | 3 1347 | 3

4 Badshot SS 13.52 | 4 13.52 | 4

5 J W Hous CB 14.69 | 5 14.69 | 5




Pocket pistol 81713

08-18-2013
Results Summary By Time

Shooters Final Stage 1

Finish | Alias Cat Time | Rank | Time | Rank
1 J W Hous CB 16.18 | 1 16.18 | 1

2 Dogbite SS 2025 | 2 2025 | 2

3 Howdy Pardner | SS 21.24 | 3 21.24 | 3

4 Joe Quick SD 31.12 | 4 31.12 | 4

5 Woody Tinker S 3274 | 5 3274 | 5

6 Badshot SS 3359 | 6 3359 | 6

7 J C Smoke BPFC | 4281 | 7 4281 | 7




derringer 81713

08-18-2013
Results Summary By Time

Shooters Final Stage 1
Finish | Alias Cat Time | Rank | Time | Rank
1 Dogbite SS 19.68 | 1 19.68 | 1
2 J W Hous CB 2035 | 2 2035 | 2
3 Badshot SS 2334 | 3 2334 | 3
4 Joe Quick SD 26.78 | 4 26.78 | 4
5 Woody Tinker S 31.51 | 5 3151 | 5
6 Howdy Pardner | SS 3556 | 6 3556 | 6
7 J C Smoke BPFC | 44.65 | 7 44.65 | 7
8 Rawhide ES 47.57 | 8 47.57 | 8
9 Fire Eater SS 58.79 | 9 5879 | 9




rimfire combo 81713

Results Summary By Time

08-18-2013

Shooters Final Stage 1

Finish | Alias Cat Time | Rank | Time | Rank
1 Justice D. Spencer | GF 14.00 | 1 14.00 | 1

2 Howdy Pardner SS 16.13 | 2 16.13 | 2

3 Rover SS 16.89 | 3 16.89 | 3

4 J W Hous CB 17.15 | 4 17.15 | 4

5 Dogbite SS 1749 | 5 1749 | 5

6 Badshot SS 22.00 | 6 22.00 | 6

7 Spoon River Sam | BPFCD | 22.20 | 7 2220 | 7

8 J C Smoke BPFC 3031 | 8 3031 | 8




Side Match

Long Range - .22 Rifle No Limit Hits then Time
Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

1 8 56925 Dogbite 8 27.65

2 7 33708 Howdy Pardner 7 16.64

3 7 68609 J. W. Hous 7 24.45

4 7 74495 Fire Eater 7 34.64

5 6 28073 Rover 6 16.42

6 6 43954 Justice D Spencer 6 29.32
Long Range - Pistol Caliber Lever No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry
Place Final Score

1 10

2 10

3 10

4 10

5 9

6 9

7 7

8 7

9 6

10 5

11 5

43954
10022
68609
56925
33708
28073
87739
74495
33194
98240
34126

Justice D Spencer
Johnny Rebel

J. W. Hous
Dogbite

Howdy Pardner
Rover

Renegade Joe Schmuckatelli
Fire Eater

Spoon River Sam
Ya' Big Tree
Long Arm Steve

Hits
10
10
10
10

(9, Y e NN BN ==

Raw Time

20.32
20.43
21.52
24.44
22.48
23.65
26.45
32.18
24.07
18.68

34.1

Long Range - Rifle Caliber Lever

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score

(e B e Y B S N \S]
B Y. BV, IV, o) S o)

28073
56925
98240
33708
33878
68609
10022
43954

No Limit

Rover

Dogbite

Ya' Big Tree
Howdy Pardner
Rawhide

J. W. Hous
Johnny Rebel

Justice D Spencer

Hits then Time

Hits

B Y. BV, LV, B o) S e

Raw Time

18.03
23.34
14.78
15.81
30.58
14.11
15.38
31.73
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9 4 54321 Whiskey Ray 4 38.28

Long Range - Single Shot No Limit Hits then Time
Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

1 6 68609 J. W. Hous 6 38.2

2 6 28073 Rover 6 38.49

3 5 56925 Dogbite 5 45.72

4 5 43954 Justice D Spencer 5 57.1

5 5 74495  Fire Eater 5 85.71

6 5 54321 Whiskey Ray 5 87.32

7 3 33708 Howdy Pardner 3 76.86

8 3 87739 Renegade Joe Schmuckatelli 3 79.79

9 2 33878 Rawhide 2 102.36
Long Range Pistol No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

1 4 68609 J. W. Hous 20.99

2 4 74495 Fire Eater 4 25.67

3 3 56925 Dogbite 3 28.14

4 2 10022 Johnny Rebel 2 15.5

5 2 28073 Rover 2 327

6 1 98240 Ya'Big Tree 1 9.99

7 1 33708 Howdy Pardner 1 18.52

8 1 43954 Justice D Spencer 1 21.51

9 0 33194 Spoon River Sam 0 20.48

10 0 33878 Rawhide 0 21.86

11 0 34126 Long Arm Steve 0 31.67
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